Mechanical & Environmental
Operating Temperature Range Ta -40 ºF to +158 ºF [-40 ºC to +70 ºC]
Permissible Operating Humidity RH 5%...95%
Atmospheric pressure and altitude 80k Pa ... 106k Pa / -500 m ... 2000 m
Terminal Screw Torque Mmax 39.9 Ibf·in [4.5 Nm]
Conductor Cross Section (max)
2 AWG (Solid, Stranded) / 4 AWG (Flexible)
2 235 mm  (Solid, Stranded) / 25 mm  (Flexible)

High Energy MOV and GDT
150 275 320
Order Information
Order Code
SPT12.5-XXX/1+1
SPT12.5-XXX/1S+1(with remote contacts)
SPT12.5-XXX/0(spare modules)
SPT12.5-NPE/0(spare modules)
75
1207513
1207514
1207501